"FORM D"

E. SULLOWING LEE

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Office: and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

1
Œ,
'

	<u> </u>								Y
	Kolkata - 700001			AABCP3846P		Limited	Enterprises	Peregrine	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.
,				-			0.01%	2650	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer
	•			Date)	Effective	the	2014 (Being	8 th July,	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights
							2014	10 th July,	Date of intimation to company
the Hon'ble Calcutta High ^a Court vide their Order dated 15 th May, 2014	Approved by	Companies	of the	Section 394	under	Arrangement	of	By a Scheme	Mode of Acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)/sale
		-						2	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale
	-							NA	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
								NA.	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	,		,					¥	Buy quantity
								Š	Buy value
								NA A	Sell quantity
,								NA A	Sell value

Note: By a Scheme of Arrangement pursuant to Section 394 of the Companies Act, as approved by the Hon'ble Calcutta High Court vide their Order dated 15* May, 2014 shares / Voting rights have been transferred to another Promoter Group Company Rainbow investments Limited.

TO FIGRINE ENTIRPPISES LIMITED

Director/Authorised Signatory. Home thook

"FORM D"

MOLDIN

Aller Calendary School Co.

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 (Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

y 9 th July 1		Companies'	Approved by the Hon'ble	Court vide 4 their Order	dated 15 th	May
8th July 9th July By a Scheme 831438	2014 Being 2014 of 4.51% the Arrangement	2014 (Being 2014 of 4.51% the Arrangement under Date)	the the Effective Date) Date) 2014 Being '2014 of Arrangement under Section 394 of the Companies' Act,	the the Arrangement Effective Under Section 394 Of the Companies' Act, Approved by the Hon'ble	the the Effective Arrangement under Date) Arrangement under Section 394 of the Companies' Approved by the Hon/ble Calcutta High Court vide their Order	the the Effective Arrangement under Section 394 Date) Of Arrangement under Section 394 Of the Companies' Act, Approved by the Hon'ble Calcutta High Court vide their Order dated 15th

Volting rights of the following Promoter Companies have been transferred to snother Promoter Group Company Rainbow Investments Linguist.

Name of the Transferor Co.
Peregrine Enterprises Ltd.
Puffin Investments Ltd.
Universal Industrial Fund Ltd.

No. of Shares 2850 320230 508558 831438

27.72 1.72 1.72 1.72

Rainbow investments Lto

Director / Authorssed Signator)

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Richibition of Insider Teading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(8)]

STFI HOLDINGS LTD.

Détails of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents on Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

Name, PAN, No. 8 % of starsas vothing receiling of the factorists of tights raised by starsas vothing receiling of the factorists of tights raised by starsas vothing receiling to tights stars of tight stars of the Formotier Person who is part of part		
N. N.C. & % of States of Oate of States voting receipt of of States voting receipt of of States voting and vices and states of the Promoter Sale of States of Group/Director voting Conup/Director voting Date) 2007230 8 th July, 2014 Pare) 2007240 Base) 2014 (Effective Date) 2014 (Effective Companies Approved by the Horbe States of Group Court High. Court vide United Court vide Court vide Court vide Court vide States of Group Court High. Court vide United States of Group Court High. Court vide United States of Group Court High. Court vide United States of Group Court vide Un	بريان والمنافرة	
of blate of carelipt of of Acquisition shares/ member on quantity value quantity advices sale of shares/ voting rights sale acquisition/ voting rights barrely the Effective Darch Date of offer. Date of of Acquisition shares/ member on quantity which to trade trade trade which which the trade which rights sale was executed with SEB! Date of the trade trade was executed with SEB! Date of the Companier of the	384 1	Name, PAN No. R. Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.
is of Date Mode of Shāres/ of Trading Exchange Buy Sell slipt of Infimation (finarket publicy) company preferential sale etc.//sale ling in the company of the companies controlled their order their order dated 15th May, 2014	320230 1.74%	No. & % of shares/ voting tights held by the Promoter Promoter Group/Director/ Officer
Mode of Acquisition Shares/ (member on finarket purchases) rights post preferential sale sale sitc.//sale of the trade was offer. By a Scheme Act, Approved by the Hon'ble Calcutta High Court vide their Order dated 15th		Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition/ sale of shares/ voting rights
isition shares/ member on though which voting which lase/ rights post errittal sale sale sale sale sale sale sale sa	10 ^њ јиђу, 2014	Date of Inflmation to company
Trading Exchange Buy Self member on quantity value quantity which which which was was executed with SEBI Registration NC. NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA	By a Scheme of Arrangement unider Section 494 of the Companies Act, Approved by the Hon'ble Calcutta High, Court vide their Order dated 15th May, 2014	Mode of Acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)/sale
ing Exchange Buy Sell ber on quantity value quantity which in the trade was executed and in the stratton was a na n	<u> </u>	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale
nge Buy Buy Sell quantity value quantity value quantity	8	ing bearing and the contract of the contract o
Buy Self tility value quantily NA NA NA	≩	Exchange on which the trade was executed
The state of the s	NA	yllte
The state of the s	\$	Buy value
Sell Yalue	× ×	~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
	NA	Sell value

Note: By a Scheme of Arraggement pursuant to Section 394 of the Companies Act; as approved by the Honbie Colomb High Court vide their Ordendated 16" May, 2014 shares / Voting rights have been transferred to another Promoter Group Company Rainbow Investments Limited.

PUTTIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED.

Director/Authorised Signatory

"FORM D"

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insidential [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

STEL HOLDINGS

dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of all Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or

					<u>:</u> —													·				·					
						<u>.</u>	nac.		j.	AAAGU4032H		Limited	Industrial Fu	Universal					Officer	Group/Director/	Promoter	part of	Person who is	Promoter/	& Address of	No.	Name, PA
					- }	ğ	١,	3		į.			Fund							9			S		-		PAN
			. °	_S		-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			2.76%	508558					Officer	Group/Director/	Promoter	part of	Person who is	the Promoter/	rights held by	shares/ voting	No. & % of
			•		· ·	, des Justin		7.0	1	pate)	Effective	the	2014 (Being	8 th July,			•		rights	voting	shares/	sale of	acquisition/	advice/	allotment	receipt of	Date of
	 1 * -		:										2014	10 th July,									company		Intimation		Date
May, 2014	dated 15th	their Onder	Court vide	Calcutta High	the Hon'ble	Approved by	Act	Companies'	of the	Section 394	under	Arrangement,	Q	By a Scheme						eic.//saie	offer,	presental	public/ngnus/	purchase	(marker	Acquisition	MODE OF
		<u> </u>		*	•	一次 大きり	である								A STATE OF THE STA				大大 大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大			eies	AGONISINDO	rights post	Voung	Shales	9
•					·	1 15								Z	The same of the sa	TA S	No	Registration	SER.	WICH	executed	Was	anem eur	WIIGHT	Infinition	nachiani	
			1			•					•			\$	and a second					.e.	executed	Was	BOBU	Ğ	Wincin		Chairman Chair
					(•								2	24		ı									quanty	
		•	·	_				<u> </u>				•		Z	2												Value
	:	-			_				-			•		7	2					-							Cliantity
		•												Š	2.5												value
L.			_		-			_		$\overline{}$																	

Note: By a Scheme of Arrangement pursuant to Section 394 of the Companies Act, as approved by the Hon'ble Calcutta High Court vide their Order dated 15th Way, 2014 shares / Voting rights have been transferred to another Promoter Group Company Rainbow Investments Limited.

Universal Industrial C